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Medi Lan

Title Reader Cat a ; Author
RN XX #F (Adult Chinese Buddhist Books)
1 fig N5 ST DU 20 SCA 8 5 AR 3 [ B 2 AR 2 18 SO 4R
= International conference on “Monastic & literati : cultural ideas and {35 5128 HEE G
lifestyle of Chinese Buddhism” proceedings

20247 i35l i PR R 128 5 1 R [ B s AR 2 2 BB SCER. 1

= 2024 International symposium on “Translation and interpretation of

2 Buddhist texts” in Singapore : collection of conference papers.1 RIS E N HiE

20243 NI <t B R PR 5B EH b AR 2 = BR SCEE. 2 =

2024 International symposium on “Translation and interpretation of
3 Buddhist texts” in Singapore : collection of conference papers.2 fo 5 2 i
4 BEAERELD X EPERIATR T A 5% 1 Chokyi Nyima
5 =Rk )m/\ AR T AT PEE b X1E
6 #JELE AL A HE P
7 PUPFEILE. b=

A journey to the west. | : recollections of accompanying my guru to

Europe and North America in 1993 =+4E R [ Ifi 225 F ARk BEE b ZRiXE(So Da
8 TVHIEEIILFE. T =

A journey to the west. Il : recollections of accompanying my guru to

Europe and North America in 1993 =+4E R [ Ifi 23 F AR BEE b ZRiXE(So Da
9  JNHHIzZEHI A B 4E B GRR PEE b FREE]
10 I A TF = — ) o ) )

Why Chan practice? : guidance for practicing the dhyana paramita in

Mahayana Buddhism K3y ' #4517 45 51 WECRIR  HEE P 4R
11 VRBLAES, MBI =

Awakening dignity : a guide to living a life of deep fulfillment GG P54 " Phakchok (1
12 ypLtgeie, FLeinSeE hFCRIR HBE B OBE (B,
13 {FEfrIA%E, FRRESTFE EGSIR B B BE (FH,
14 R0\ FZHHAT R hFCRIR REL: B R WY
15 W0 B iEGSIR HEE A Tai Situpa X1
16 &) IEARFRIEEL hFCRIR HBE B BE (B,
17 )\ EHHAT R P BEL B AW

Page 1



2024103+ H 3% (New-Book List for Oct 2024 )

18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33
34
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Title

BT 75 HAE AT ] = Introduction : 2600 years of Buddhism
I FF[E]f# = Drawing out the Buddha with within

AN N H) — A YUUU VWIDIT TUT UIT VWUILTU . TTIART a Yuuu vwidll aliu

make it come true

% J5 5 = A of peace and freedom and troubles
NEBEHAAATE 8RR NER E
EHEREFREC

TR T H D

A T84 =4 = A world of blessings

WA s L E

KEMNSAT R IR E %

K LR

58, KBTS, O &

T 2 U Bl

WAL 2 24— A58 = All about Chinese Buddhist texts : an
introduction to 30 must read classics 304 5 {545 B\ 7]

Dz B
MBE B

o b Bn] 7 PE 22 22 fie

BN F LTS (Adult English Buddhist Books)
A forest of pearls from the dharma garden. VVol. 6

Lotus whispers a panda’'s path to Zen 52 stories that will change your

life

Knowledge wisdom the peaceful path to liberation

The nectar of bodhicitta motivation for the awakening mind
How things exist teachings of emptiness

Abiding in the retreats a nyung na commentary
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7 O HRE SEL
7 BB SEL
7 O HRE SEL
g RHERE T
7z N BEL
7 N HRE BEL
7z N BEL
(RIS EN BEL
GiEL& SEL
PRI BEL.
PRI BEL.
EoRIR TR
ECRIR AR

HHEEHEEEEEEEEE OO

HHEEH

BHOOH

Pl

HOE

Author

N [ ]
A EiI(Yeo,

=) \OIICIIU
Yen, 1930-
%™ (Sheng
ARER
FFREQiqun)
FFREiqun)

£ ™ (Sheng Y
k™ (Cheng
HEARAE

ot

TR

o [Hi5
W

Bt (197-
PN Ed

Ono, Takumi
Yeshe(HR =)
Zopa(Zopa,

Zopa(Zopa, Th

Lupd\Lupd,

Thubten/Kyab
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Title

Sun of devotion, streams of blessings

A journey to the west. | recollections of accompanying my guru to
A journey to the west. Il recollections of accompanying my guru to

Europe and North America in 1993

The Madhyama Agama (Middle length discourses) . Vol.4

2 EMNFIHF (Adult English Reference
The house we live in virtue, wisdom and puralism

Buddhism and human flourishing a modern western perspective

JLE R (Children English Buddhist Books)

The wise monk
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Thubten/Kyab

e Lama
RILHE(So

ZIAH (So
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Segall, Seth
Segall, Seth

Madushanka
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Publisher

NG L RS

BB ARERASF (Singapore Foo Hai Ch‘an Monastery )

HNAEEEAESE (Singapore Foo Hai Ch‘an Monastery)
RS

SRPOCAL S R

FUINYE ik #UE £ AR (Singapore Buddhist Lodge)

A4k (DeKi Cultural)

A4k (DeKi Cultural)
AR R (B 8)

PRI =R

ARAESCAL H R
SRAOCA H Rt
SR AL Rt
B TR AL
RS i
WL PR

IR AL
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Call
Number

091 HCF

091 FDD

091 FDD
673 CHO
611.4 SGW
611.6 SJS

849.5 SDJ

849.5 SDJ
853.5JY

856 JC

849.5 PHA
863.9 YL
863.9 YL
124 XH
849.5 TAI
826.2 ZZ
124 XH
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HHAE Je (A )

P& €T
LB AR T
41 255 th kAt

IR SCA2 HA At
IR RS

BRI RS
NGB EE S nes
N

A ST AL 5 A% 0a BRI N SCAL R T O

A E Rex
KA (Typography)
i & =4

P R
SRECCA H AL

Y BE = LA
JF L 2R RSF

Bukkyo Dendo Kyokai America

[s.n.]

Lama Yeshe Wisdom Archive
Lama Yeshe Wisdom Archive

Lama Yeshe Wisdom Archive

Lama Yeshe Wisdom Archive

Publisher

J6H 138 5 44 5F (Kong Meng San Phor Kark See Monastery)
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Call
Number
749.1JY
749.1 YHQ

748 SY
748 SY
738 HY
282.89 LLJ
7431Q
7431Q
748 SY
738 ZY
286.9 HZQ
327 LG
384 LYZ
310 XB

309 HGQ
325 JY
325 HG
355.1 77

037.41 DS

665.9 ONO
849.5 YES
849.5 ZOP

849.5 ZOP
849.7 ZOP
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i oF:1]
Publisher Number
Lama Yeshe Wisdom Archive 849.7 ZOP
FEAH A (DeKi Cultural) 849.5 SDJ
LA (DeKi Cultural) 849.5 SDJ
Bukkyo Dendo Kyokai America 312 MAD
Equinox Publishing 764 SEG
Springer Nature Switzerland AG 764 SEG
[s.n.] 666.19
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