	Title	Reader Cat	Medi a	Lan	Author
	成人中文佛书 (Adult Chinese Buddhist Books)		u	5	
1	"僧人与文人:汉传佛教的文化观念与生活"国际学术研讨会论文集 = International conference on "Monastic & literati : cultural ideas and lifestyle of Chinese Buddhism" proceedings	佛书总类	书籍	中	
2	2024新加坡"佛典的翻译与诠释"国际学术研讨会会议论文集. 1 = 2024 International symposium on "Translation and interpretation of Buddhist texts" in Singapore: collection of conference papers.1	佛书总类	书籍	中	
3	2024新加坡"佛典的翻译与诠释"国际学术研讨会会议论文集. 2 = 2024 International symposium on "Translation and interpretation of Buddhist texts" in Singapore: collection of conference papers.2	佛书总类	书籍	中	
4	医者慈悲心 对医护者的佛法指引	佛教仪制	书籍	中	Chokyi Nyima
5	三皈五届八戒浅说	佛教仪制	书籍	中	玄德
6	授居士菩萨戒仪轨	佛教仪制	书籍	中	
7	西游凹忆录. 上 = A journey to the west. I : recollections of accompanying my guru to Europe and North America in 1993 三十年前随上师去美国	佛教宗派	书籍	中	索达吉(So Daı
8	西游回忆录. 下 =				
9	A journey to the west. II: recollections of accompanying my guru to Europe and North America in 1993 三十年前随上师去美国六祖坛经的创新思维	佛教宗派 佛教宗派	书籍 书籍	中中	索达吉(So Dau 净因[香港]
10	Why Chan practice?: guidance for practicing the dhyana paramita in Mahayana Buddhism 大乘禅波罗蜜修行指引 你就是爱,个必外来 =	佛教宗派	书籍	中	继程
11		佛教宗派	书籍	中	Dhalrahalr (hh
12	Awakening dignity: a guide to living a life of deep fulfillment 净土十疑论,净土或问今译	佛教宗派	书籍	中中	Phakchok(帕智者(智顗,
13	净土指归集,净宗法要今译	佛教宗派	书籍	中	智者 (智顗,
14	佛教八宗教理行果	佛教宗派	书籍	中	心皓
15	见心即见佛	佛教宗派	书籍	中	Tai Situpa XII(
16	修习止观坐禅法要	佛教宗派	书籍	中中	智者(智顗,
17	佛教八宗教理行果	佛教教理	书籍	中	心皓

	Title	Reader Cat	Medi a	Lan	Author
18	佛教两千六百年入门 = Introduction : 2600 years of Buddhism	佛教布教护	书籍	中	净因[香港]
19	画开间佛 = Drawing out the Buddha with within 知识	佛教布教护	书籍	中	杨怀勤(Yeo,
••		700年以中4人17	13 &&	.1.	主) (Stieng
20	make it come true	法 ************************************	书籍	中	Yen, 1930-
21	平安无事 = A of peace and freedom and troubles	佛教布教护	书籍	中	圣严(Sheng
22	人生没有什么不可放下 弘一法师的人生智慧	佛教布教护	书籍	中	宋默
23	超越生死 李连杰寻找李连杰	佛教布教护	书籍	中	李连杰
24	造就美好的自己	佛教布教护	书籍	中	济群(Jiqun)
25	我们误解了自己	佛教布教护	书籍	中	济群(Jiqun)
26	人间有幸福 = A world of blessings	佛教布教护法		中	圣严(Sheng Yo
27	说法无量义无量	佛教布教护	书籍	中	证严(Cheng
28	笑看风云行善路 洪振群自传	佛教教史	书籍	中中	洪振群
29	大般若经初探	经及其释	书籍	中	理光
30	楞严咒. 大悲咒. 心经	经及其释	书籍	中	» /П
31	千古跫音听阿含	经及其释	书籍	中	心保
32	汉传佛教经典一本通 = All about Chinese Buddhist texts: an				
	introduction to 30 must read classics 30本必读经典入门	17 71 H 47	1) <i>6</i> 5	ىلى	# = #
22	A 127 (501 A)	经及其释	书籍	中	黄国清
33	心经奥义	经及其释	书籍	中	觉云
34	从此岸到彼岸	经及其释	书籍	中	慧光(197-
35	佛说阿弥陀经要解	经及其释	书籍	中	宗柱
	成人英文佛书 (Adult English Buddhist Books)	/++ +> \/, \/\	1) 65	-1.14	
1	A forest of pearls from the dharma garden. Vol. 6	佛书总类	书籍	英	-
2	Lotus whispers a panda's path to Zen 52 stories that will change your	/	13 &&	-1-1-	
	life	佛教仪制	书籍	英	Ono, Takumi
3	Knowledge wisdom the peaceful path to liberation	佛教宗派	书籍	英	Yeshe(耶喜)
4	The nectar of bodhicitta motivation for the awakening mind	佛教宗派	书籍	英	Zopa(Zopa,
5	How things exist teachings of emptiness	佛教宗派	书籍	英	Zopa(Zopa, Th
	<u> </u>	/H 支持 >>>=	+1 55	-1,1,•	zopa(zopa,
6	Abiding in the retreats a nyung na commentary	佛教宗派	书籍	英	Thubten/Kyab

2024年10月份新书目录(New-Book List for Oct 2024)

	Title	Reader Cat	Medi a	Lan g	Author
7 8	Sun of devotion, streams of blessings A journey to the west. I recollections of accompanying my guru to	佛教宗派 佛教宗派		英英	Thubten/Kyab e Lama 索达吉(So
9	A journey to the west. II recollections of accompanying my guru to Europe and North America in 1993 The Madhyama Agama (Middle length discourses). Vol.4	佛教宗派 经及其释	书籍 书籍	英英	索达吉(So Dargye) -
1 2	参考室成人英文佛书 (Adult English Reference The house we live in virtue, wisdom and puralism Buddhism and human flourishing a modern western perspective	佛教布教护 佛教布教护	书籍 书籍	英英	Segall, Seth Segall, Seth
1	儿童英文佛书 (Children English Buddhist Books) The wise monk	佛教仪制	书籍	英	Madushanka

Title	Reader Cat	Medi Lan	Author
		a g	

Publisher	Call Number
新加坡莲山双林寺	091 HCF
新加坡福海禅寺(Singapore Foo Hai Ch'an Monastery)	091 FDD
新加坡福海禅寺(Singapore Foo Hai Ch'an Monastery) 橡树林文化 宗教文化出版社 新加坡佛教居士林(Singapore Buddhist Lodge)	091 FDD 673 CHO 611.4 SGW 611.6 SJS
德祺文化(DeKi Cultural)	849.5 SDJ
德祺文化(DeKi Cultural) 中华书局(香港)	849.5 SDJ 853.5 JY
法鼓山文教基金会	856 JC
众生文化出版 宗教文化出版社 宗教文化出版社 厦门大学出版社	849.5 PHA 863.9 YL 863.9 YL 124 XH
众生文化出版 妙法讲堂 厦门大学出版社	849.5 TAI 826.2 ZZ 124 XH

Publisher	Call Number
中华书局(香港)	749.1 JY
光明山普觉禅寺(Kong Meng San Phor Kark See Monastery)	749.1 YHQ
法鼓山文教基金会	748 SY
法鼓山文教基金会	748 SY
团结出版社	738 HY
联合文学出版社	282.89 LLJ
橡树林文化	743 JQ
橡树林文化	743 JQ
法鼓山文教基金会	748 SY
静思人文	738 ZY
南华潮剧社; 杨启霖潮州文化研究中心	286.9 HZQ
佛陀教育基金会	327 LG
大倗(Typography)	384 LYZ
佛光文化事业	310 XB
法鼓山文教基金会	309 HGQ
宗教文化出版社	325 JY
维摩舍文教事业	325 HG
庐山东林寺	355.1 ZZ
Duldren Danda Veralesi Amarica	027 41 DC
Bukkyo Dendo Kyokai America	037.41 DS
[s.n.]	665.9 ONO
Lama Yeshe Wisdom Archive	849.5 YES
Lama Yeshe Wisdom Archive	849.5 ZOP
Lama Yeshe Wisdom Archive	849.5 ZOP
	2.7.0 231
Lama Yeshe Wisdom Archive	849.7 ZOP

2024年10月份新书目录(New-Book List for Oct 2024)

Publisher	Call Number
Lama Yeshe Wisdom Archive	849.7 ZOP
德祺文化(DeKi Cultural)	849.5 SDJ
德祺文化(DeKi Cultural)	849.5 SDJ
Bukkyo Dendo Kyokai America	312 MAD
E ' D11'1'	764 000
Equinox Publishing	764 SEG
Springer Nature Switzerland AG	764 SEG
[s.n.]	666.19

Publisher	Call
Fublisher	Number